
Baudour Louchier 29-07-23 Reg - Com 2 GHO

Niv 4 / 4.2 2 Julie Dossin 10712838 Oh So Windy 1008604 1 0 70,938

2 Elisabeth Tepper GHCR 10038250 Dream Date 998407 2 0 70

2 LÃ©a Pirlot GHCR 10986471 Daila Vh Lindehof Z 1000361 3 0 68,125

2 Nick Van Laer HGVBB 10436643 Netstutteriets DJ 1027215 4 0 67,188

2 Colette Tassin GHO 10709180 Leandro 981573 5 0 66,875

2 Coralie Vanlathem GHCR 10740656 Herold du Jade 1001145 6 0 66,719

2 Laurie Samain GHS 10802783 Hip hop d'alphi 999599 6 0 66,719

2 Beatrice Vanhoomissen GHO 10730620 Gazelle De Florbecq 976417 6 0 66,719

2 Lydie Adam GHO 10809549 Beethoven 941044 9 0 65,469

2 Lisa Arcq GHO 10095756 Midas Oc 1027216 10 0 63,906

2 Gentiane Verstraeten GHCR 10006434 King 1008327 11 0 62,188

2 Marine Heps GHCR 10928951 Silberstein 991955 12 0 62,031

2 Julie Mouthoy GHCR 11010185 Queen Victoria Van Oudenhove 1019922 13 0 61,094

2 Frederic Storme GEPL 11029934 3F Tadermie 965610 14 0 58,281

2 Tristan Motquin GEPL 11086782 belespoir de garred 1017909 15 0 56,406

2 Jennifer Castin GHC 10034020 Frysho Fan't FjildhÃ»s 961576 16 0 53,438

RLM niv 3 15 Cathy Mittig GHCR 10794637 Joselito 2 1007432 1 0 63,75

niv 3 - N3.8 4 Mylene Florin GHO 10098740 Zandokan 1006997 1 0 62,381 100

4 Emma Semeraro GHO 11061794 Magico 1024666 2 0 61,643 90

4 Romain Houbrix GEPL 11010065 Magic Boy v/h Gerenshof 982940 3 0 58,929

4 Cathy Mittig GHCR 10794637 Joselito 2 1007432 4 0 58,571

4 Victoire Thibaut GHO 10998755 Halle Donner 963926 5 0 57,738 80

4 Natacha Duquesnoy GEPL 10059635 Night Havana Amour of Spirit 1000487 6 0 56,667

4 Hanna Pirrello GHO 11057538 Firefly Bournon Bell 998520 7 0 53,31 75

4 Manon Derbaix GHCR 10810153 Gloverton 998431 8 0 50,476

4 Mailys Lallemand GHO 10815094 Dome 1022740 9 0 50,333 74

4 ans 10 Angelique Hostyn WVUR 10430630 Foxtrott 1022913 1 0 80,4

10 Linda Meisch GEPL 10741048 Topboy van de Kempenhoeve 1027217 2 0 76,4

10 Virginie Debrue GHO 10799736 Dolce diva van de eikhoeve 1025031 3 0 75,2

10 Justine Caufriez GHO 10710664 De  Mister Grey 1021919 4 0 74,6

10 Angelique Hostyn WVUR 10430630 Titus van Oudenhove 1027157 5 0 73,6

10 Justine Caufriez GHO 10710664 N'Mala 1025104 6 0 71,2

10 Sofie Mechele GHO 10007705 Orpheus PS 1024648 7 0 71

10 Julien HAESEBROUCK GHO 11126598 Bendito VIII 1021032 8 0 70



10 Adelyne Lisbet GHO 10703244 NÃ©sys de Florbecq 1025871 9 0 62,4

Accueil 33 Laura Houdart GHO 10076926 Fandango 958349 1 0 71,786

33 LIVIA DEMARET GHO 11144417 Ipsiline 1017836 2 0 66,429

5 ans 11 Lisa Arcq GHO 10095756 Magnum Opus de l'Aube 1018487 1 0 79,2

11 Angelique Hostyn WVUR 10430630 Starlight 1016353 2 0 76,6

11 Lisa Arcq GHO 10095756 Magic Angelo 1025512 3 0 74,8

11 Angelique Deliener GHO 10034982 Milaydi du Grand Moustier 1018527 4 0 72,4

11 Nathalie Hutsebaut GHCR 10710003 FreudentÃ¤nzerin 1023259 5 0 70,8

S 4 1 Justin Verboomen GHCR 10701972 Palladio- Sun 996065 1 0 68,947

1 Delphine Dispa GHCR 10795804 Daily Dream Ewaldress 949663 2 0 66,184

1 Catherine Champagne HGVBB 10436789 Solina 969558 3 0 66,053

1 Christopher LAURENT GEPL 10989254 Concerto 944245 4 0 65,526

1 Karen Clement GHCR 10074363 Weissenas Waikiki 953454 5 0 65,395

1 Lydie Adam GHO 10809549 Scarlet O'hara 966736 6 0 65,263

1 Victoire Thibaut GHO 10998755 Simply The Best M 1002139 7 0 64,737

1 Christelle Jordan GHCR 10803025 Savanna De Hus 1001754 7 0 64,737

1 Rose-Marie Collard GHC 10701904 Greatness N 977645 9 0 64,605

1 Noa Moermans KR 10014568 Escher Srv 973297 10 0 63,684

1 Virginie Truyen GHCR 10809790 Albero CVII 1005955 11 0 63,553

1 Sophie Depuydt GHO 10054102 GaÃ•a Du Vert Fagot 978660 12 0 62,237

1 Franziska Thiede HGVBB 10979774 Oreano v/d Dries 991500 13 0 61,974

37 Coraline Huls GHCR 11033903 Can JV 1026955 1 0 68,981

41 Emeline Parmentier GEPL 10712784 Ramiro 1016063 1 0 60,834

Prepa A 31 Charlie Van Laer HGVBB 11070876 Special 939324 1 0 67,857

31 TAIS DEMARET GHO 11144420 Jenny 953074 2 0 66,071

31 Lily Vantrinpont GHO 11134804 Hawksworth Norma Jean 139808 987775 3 0 64,286

niv Ini - Ini. 5 34 Laura Lusia Policarpo GHO 10203109 Liruta 1024832 1 0 67,963

34 Alexis Stockebrand GHO 10063646 Triunfador 1026894 2 0 65,926

34 Caroline Nolens GHO 11178194 Hades Du Vert Fagot 986804 3 0 65

34 Coraline Huls GHCR 11033903 Can JV 1026955 4 0 64,074

34 EloÃ¯se Chmura GHO 11099698 Duno 1011285 4 0 64,074

34 Laetitia DerÃªme GHO 10737648 HawaÃ¯ 1015042 6 0 63,704

34 Megane Toritto GHO 10701923 Alban 1024877 7 0 62,778

34 Caroline Nolens GHO 11178194 Queen's Girl de Moranfayt 969563 8 0 59,815

34 Orane Denies GHO 10068353 LoreÃ±o IX 1022549 9 0 57,778



34 Rosalie Bernier GHO 11079893 K-dance Des Trieux 1011198 10 0 56,852

34 Linh Huynh GHO 10923704 Rocio 1026771 11 0 53,704

34 Cindy Gibert GHO 10057035 Kintaro des rÃªves d eole 1020785 11 0 53,704

36 Caroline Nolens GHO 11178194 Hades Du Vert Fagot 986804 1 0 68,519

36 LIVIA DEMARET GHO 11144417 Ipsiline 1017836 2 0 66,481

36 Rosalie Bernier GHO 11079893 K-dance Des Trieux 1011198 3 0 62,278

Prepa B 32 Charlie Van Laer HGVBB 11070876 Special 939324 1 0 74,643

32 Lily Vantrinpont GHO 11134804 Hawksworth Norma Jean 139808 987775 2 0 68,929

niv Ini - Ini - 35 Laura Lusia Policarpo GHO 10203109 Liruta 1024832 1 0 73,704 100 plus

35 Maurine Van Waeyenberge GHCR 10057582 Spartan 959948 2 0 69,444

35 Laura Houdart GHO 10076926 Fandango 958349 3 0 69,259 90 plus

35 Alexis Stockebrand GHO 10063646 Triunfador 1026894 4 0 68,333 80 plus

35 Lora Renault GHO 10979419 Juliana Hit des Longs Bonniers 987626 5 0 67,593 75 plus

35 Megane Toritto GHO 10701923 Alban 1024877 6 0 67,037 74 plus

35 Ornella Caponio GHO 10703242 Ellanora 1006933 7 0 65,185 73 plus

35 Laetitia DerÃªme GHO 10737648 HawaÃ¯ 1015042 8 0 64,63 72 plus

35 Estelle Chmura GHO 11099697 Duno 1011285 9 0 63,519 71 plus

35 Orane Denies GHO 10068353 LoreÃ±o IX 1022549 10 0 62,037 70 plus

35 Cindy Gibert GHO 10057035 Kintaro des rÃªves d eole 1020785 11 0 61,296 69 plus

35 Nunzio Amata GHO 11167752 Agila de la Naviere 1024295 12 0 60,926 68 plus

35 Linh Huynh GHO 10923704 Rocio 1026771 13 0 60 67 plus

RLM niv 2 14 Severine Bouchat GHCR 10793904 Camembert De Haistreux 966244 1 0 65,639

14 Amandine Delhez GEPL 10970263 Aktionn's 966183 2 0 63,389

RLM niv 4 16 Rose-Marie Collard GHC 10701904 Greatness N 977645 1 0 64,625

niv 1 - Ini. 4 9 Ines Reneau GHO 10961001 Balista du Domaine Z 981491 1 0 67,037

9 Jean Maes GHO 10994963 Dream girl du grand moustier 972471 2 0 66,667

9 Elisa Blondiau GHO 10057986 Quality Team du MiclÃ´t Z 998343 3 0 65,185

9 Kim Bednarz GHO 10073139 Velvet Glove 965802 4 0 56,481

9 Isabelle Taildon GHO 10804662 J'Adore des L. 957527 5 0 51,481

niv 1 - N1. 6 8 Magali Castellana GHO 10066809 James Bond Girl de La roque 1027244 1 0 69,848 100 plus

8 SolÃ¨na Marcelis GHCR 11096244 Abloom Dew-Drop 944991 2 0 66,97

8 Ines Reneau GHO 10961001 Balista du Domaine Z 981491 3 0 65,758 100 moins

8 Ines Collier GHO 11070308 Uta 1012410 4 0 65,606 90

8 Justine Caufriez GHO 10710664 Caelum LE 1014597 5 0 63,894 80

8 Flora Gonzalez - Vargas GHO 11021296 Belle Helene 990360 6 0 63,788 75



8 Jean Maes GHO 10994963 Dream girl du grand moustier 972471 7 0 63,333 90 moins

8 SolÃ¨na Marcelis GHCR 11096244 Octopus Dwerse Hagen 999913 7 0 63,333

8 Lora Renault GHO 10979419 Khadja Nin 967983 9 0 62,576 74 plus

8 Line Maroil GHO 10216457 Pretty Boy 984834 9 0 62,576 74 plus

8 Colyne Mahieu GHO 11145525 GuerriÃ¨re 1013807 11 0 62,273 72 plus

8 Justine GUELTON GHO 11175122 Wyndam 1017538 12 0 62,121 71 plus

8 Elisa Zavarella GHO 10219541 Ginidelle du Marais 992304 13 0 59,848 70 plus

8 Elisa Blondiau GHO 10057986 Quality Team du MiclÃ´t Z 998343 13 0 59,848 70 plus

8 Emma Crasquin GHO 10209480 Agila de la Naviere 1024295 15 0 57,273 68 plus

8 Vanessa Rasseneur GHO 10797811 Jenna Van \'t Veldeken 961219 16 0 56,667 67 plus

niv 2 - N2. 6 6 Soraya Zenagui GHO 10806940 Destiny 1009225 1 0 65,139 100

6 Jade Godrie GHO 10918692 Houla-hop Des Carmes 975329 2 0 64,306 90

6 Amelie Francois GHS 10778687 Charisma's Corazon 995149 3 0 63,333

6 Melanie Fontaine GHO 10770999 ILLICITE d'ANSERMONT 991129 4 0 62,694 80

6 Nathalie Volvert GHO 10079105 J-Khan du blocu 1003896 5 0 62,083 75

6 Amandine Delhez GEPL 10970263 Aktionn's 966183 6 0 60,278

6 Noeline Claus GHO 10960462 Jeloso de la Manade 994906 7 0 57,083 74

6 Wendy Rigot GHO 10814814 Lover du Bagnon 1017249 8 0 54,444 73

6 Alice Retif GHO 11019072 Choumy 1000599 9 0 54,167 72

6 Kathleen De Jonghe GEPL 10976084 Leclaire 1023936 10 0


